11- 1www.advantech.comCompactPCI
11
Co
m
pa
ct
PC
I™

• Shock: 20 G (operating); 50 G (storage/transit)
• Random vibration: 1.5 Grms
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ MIC-3365: Single-slot 6U CompactPCI™ Socket 370 processor
board with single PCI-to-PCI bridge, VGA/dual LAN/SCSI, utility
CD-ROM disc, manual
❑❑❑❑❑ MIC-3365F: Two-slot 6U CompactPCI™  Socket 370 processor
board with single PCI-to-PCI bridge, VGA/dual LAN/SCSI, utility
CD-ROM disk, HDD and FDD mounting bracket, manual
❑❑❑❑❑ MIC-3302: Single-slot 6U rear transition board. Provides
connection to KB/MS, 1 x RS-232, 1 x USB, VGA, and 2 x LAN
ports on rear panel. On-board connectors for 2 x IDE, floppy,
SCSI, and CompactFlash card
❑❑❑❑❑ MIC-3302F: 2-slot 6U rear transition board. Provides connec-
tion to KB/MS, 2 x RS-232, 2 x USB, SCSI, VGA, and 2 x LAN
ports on rear panel. On-board connectors for 2 x IDE, floppy,
SCSI, and CompactFlash card. 1-slot wide 2.5” HDD mounting
bracket